Matsedill i skolamotuneyti
Oktober 2019

30.

21.
22.
23.
24.

28.
29.
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Sept. Pita m/ greenmeti
Nautagullas

Fiskur dagsins

Lamb dagsins

Kjuklinga lasanja
Grjonagrautur og pizzasnudar
Fiskur dagsins

. Svikinn héri
. Saltkjot m/uppstuf
. Seelkerabollur

. Fiskur dagsins
. Hladbord med ymsum réttum

Grisapottréttur
Pastaparty
Fiskur dagsins
Mexico veisla

Kjuklingasupa
Hakkad buff
Fiskur dagsins.



